Emalls

Ms. Leah Noreiga (Language Arts) - Inoreiga@aacps.org

Ms. Sherry Murray (Math) - simurrayl@aacps.org

Mrs. Corinne Camm (Social Studies) - ccamm@aacps.org

Ms. Taylor Jones (Science) - tljones2@aacps.org

Principal

Mr. Nash - jlnash@aacps.org

Assistant Principal

6th Grade: Ms. Lamb - klamb@aacps.org

7th Grade and STEM: Ms. Thomas - ethomas@aacps.org

8th Grade: Mr. Edwards - rsedwards@aacps.org
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